
令和５年度　大町中学校　南バス時刻表

曽根原 正科

日 曜
発車
時刻

発車
時刻

１便目
発車時刻

２便目
発車時刻

1 土

2 日

3 月

4 火

5 水

6 木

7 金 7:25 7:30 12:40 開校式、入学式、始業式

8 土

9 日

10 月 7:25 7:30 16:00

11 火 7:25 7:30 15:35 17:45

12 水 7:25 7:30 15:35

13 木 7:25 7:30 15:35 17:45

14 金 7:25 7:30 14:15 16:15 家庭確認①

15 土

16 日

17 月 7:25 7:30 14:15 16:15 家庭確認②

18 火 7:25 7:30 15:35 17:45

19 水 7:25 7:30 14:15 16:15 家庭確認③

20 木 7:25 7:30 14:15 16:15 家庭確認④

21 金 7:25 7:30 14:15 16:15 家庭確認⑤

22 土

23 日

24 月 7:25 7:30 16:35 18:45

25 火 7:25 7:30 16:35 18:45

26 水 7:25 7:30 15:35

27 木 7:25 7:30 16:35 18:45

28 金 7:25 7:30 14:35 参観日

29 土 昭和の日

30 日

備考
登校 下校

発車場所 大町中学校

4月分
社コース


